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Willamette

(3) Sale Name (4) Award Date (5) Compartment Or GIS Reference
SNOW(29842)

(6) Type of Plan

[ ] Revision #      

(7)Purchaser (8) Contract Number
[X] Original   [ ] Final

(1) Proclaimed ForestDetailed listing of Brush Disposal 
Activities (Working Copy) McKenzie River

(2) District/Unit

(9) List of Activity Fuels 
Treatment Projects

(10) Work 
Activity

(11) Unit 
of Work

(12) Cost 
Per Unit (13) Projects by Fund Code (14) BD Funded Pojects

a) Subunit b) No. of 
Units

c) Total 
Cost

a) No. of
Units

b) Total 
Cost

a) Fund 
Code

Local 
Qualifier

b) Activity

0618010007002429000

0618010007002429000

0618010007002429000

0618010007002429000

0618010007002429001

0618010007002429000

   Fuel Inventory

   Underburn - Low Intensity (Majority 
of Unit)
   Burning of Piled Material

   Cover brush pile for burning

   Fireline Construction

   Piling of Fuels, Hand or Machine 

HF

HF

HF

CK

HF

HF

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Miles

Acres

 $55.96

 $952.53

 $416.74

 $178.60

 $5,280.00

 $450.00

     23.0

     23.0

      4.0

      4.0

      1.0

      4.0

 $1,287

 $21,908

 $1,667

 $714

 $5,280

 $1,800

     23.0

     23.0

      4.0

      4.0

 $1,287

 $21,908

 $1,667

 $714

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

PPPP

PPPP

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Subtotal for Fund Code BDBD  $25,577

Subtotal for Fund Code PPPP  $7,080

 $25,577

16. National Program Support

17. Total Cost of Funded Work (Sum of line 15 and 16)(Required Bid Deposit Amount)  $36,191

 $10,614

15. Total BD work funded

18. Remarks: Combined Total Cost of BD Funded Work:           $36,191

Forest Collection Rate:    10.00%

National Collection Rate for Program Support: 41.5%

Inflation Rate: 2%

Rate Remarks:

PPPP does not include the Forest Collection Rate or National Collection Rate for Program Support.


